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DateEntry # Narration Debit Credit Balance EffectCheque # Chq. Dt
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Balance B/F....
T+2 SELL # 78815 EPCL 3000 @ 41.43
T+2 SELL # 78815 PRL 285 @ 18.32
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 79750 PRL 2715 @ 18.32
T+2 Difference # 38475 NETSOL 2000 @
2.64
T+2 BUY # 85837 SEARL 3000 @ 39.18
UIN NET DEMAND REG
NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY
FEES OCT-2023
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
ODL SELL # 2355 POWER 435 @ 5.3
T+2 SELL # 88532 OCTOPUS 500 @
40.44
T+2 BUY # 94379 GATM 4500 @ 21.31
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
ODL SELL # 2556 OCTOPUS 250 @
39.96
T+2 BUY # 100698 GATM 500 @ 21.08
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 96871 NETSOL 10000 @
94.35
UIN NET DEMAND REG
SMS CHARGES 01OCT2023 TO
31OCT2023
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 BUY # 104182 PPL 10000 @ 84.15
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 BUY # 108269 PPL 1000 @ 93.58
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 107267 GATM 5000 @ 21.97
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 BUY # 114522 GATM 5000 @ 21.94
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 113443 GATM 5000 @ 23.26
T+2 SELL # 113443 PPL 5000 @ 90.09
T+2 BUY # 118983 TRG 6000 @ 89.31
UIN NET DEMAND REG
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           5,220.37
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          20,219.03
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         943,532.23

          96,600.00

          96,600.00

          12,274.00

          13,384.00

         109,852.70
          13,993.00

          12,593.00

          94,617.00

         116,287.88
         450,432.46

          95,757.00

 11,435.03
- 112,868.76
- 118,089.13
- 145,207.13
- 130,542.13
- 180,289.48
- 185,579.15

- 68,050.27
- 82,715.27
- 82,706.17

- 64,001.17
- 82,706.17
- 61,256.17
- 63,563.50
- 83,782.53

 12,127.41
- 9,322.59
- 7,997.59
- 9,322.59
- 7,957.59

- 17,947.37

- 7,408.72
- 8,773.72
 87,826.28

- 855,705.95

- 952,305.95
- 952,238.45

- 855,638.45
- 14,116.87

- 110,716.87
- 98,442.87

- 110,716.87
- 97,332.87

- 3,751.11
- 17,135.11

- 3,142.11
- 112,994.81
- 126,987.81
- 114,394.81

- 4,695.11
- 17,288.11
 77,328.89

- 17,288.11
 78,468.89

- 37,818.99
- 488,251.45

 47,617.65
- 48,139.35

Total: Cr
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As On 01-12-2023

Statement Of Account
M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Inventory Position
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wbaUser :

30-10-2023
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CNERGYICO PK LIMITED
FLYING CEMENT COMPANY LTD.
NETSOL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
OILBOY ENERGY LIMITED
PAKISTAN INTERNATION BULK TERMINAL LTD.
PAK PETROLEUM LTD.
THE SEARLE COMPANY LTD.
TRG PAKISTAN LIMITED

110000
15000

26
20000

48
6000
5000
6000

 4.60
 8.28

 113.22
 7.40
 5.71

 93.27
 59.19
 85.81

 506,000.00
 124,200.00

 2,943.72
 148,000.00

 274.08
 559,620.00
 295,950.00
 514,860.00

CNERGY
FLYNG
NETSOL
OBOY
PIBTL
PPL
SEARL
TRG

162074  2,151,847.80Total :

 48,139.35

 2,199,987.15Net Worth of Client :

Cr

Cr

Ledger Balance :

Item Symbol Item Name Quantity AmountClosing Rate

As On 01-12-2023

Statement Of Account
M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Inventory Position


